
NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING      
 

 
QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 1 of 2 

Version 2 
Date Effective: November 2021                                                   

Review Date: November 2023 

 

 

Fairfield City Council 
 
Tender No:  138-24 - Emerson Park Futsal - Court Renewal 

 
Tender Closed at 2:30pm Wednesday 21 February 2024 

Five 5 Tenders were received and are listed below in alphabetical order 
 

Legal Entity Name Convil Group Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Convil Group Pty Ltd 

ABN 18 613 491 875 

ACN 613 491 875 

Registered Address 4 Vicars Place 
Wetherill Park NSW 2164 

  

Legal Entity Name Court Craft (Aust) Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Court Craft (Aust) Pty Ltd 

ABN 41 003 169 015 

ACN 003 169 015 

Registered Address 55 Loftus Street 
Riverstone NSW 2765 

  

Legal Entity Name Every Trade Building Services Pty Limited 

Trading As Name Every Trade Building Services Pty Limited 

ABN 52 142 115 660 

ACN 142 115  660 

Registered Address 5 Lennox Place  
Wetherill Park NSW 2164 

    

Legal Entity Name TigerTurf Australia Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name TigerTurf Australia 

ABN 65 055 247 722 

ACN 055 247 722 

Registered Address 15 Macquarie Drive 
Thomastown VIC 3074 

  

Legal Entity Name Turf One Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name TurfOne Pty Ltd 

ABN 15 659 410 778 

ACN 659 410 778 

Registered Address 7 Metrolink Circuit 
Campbellfield VIC 3061 

 
Late Tenders Received: Nil  
 
 
 
 



NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING      
 

 
QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 2 of 2 

Version 2 
Date Effective: November 2021                                                   

Review Date: November 2023 

 

The opening of the Tender via Fairfield City Council electronic tendering portal 
eProcure was witnessed by:  
 

Officers Name Signature Date 

Kellie Neville   21/02/2024 

Tamara Jubran  21/02/2024 

 


